
ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING OD ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

9.6630.18SUIGaby BRITSCHGI / Christoph BAUMANN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SlLi11 1.0 0.50 1 2 1 1 1 1.50
2
3
4

NtMiSt1
Sp1
RoLi1+CuLi2

1

3.7 0 0 -2-1 -2
2.0 0 1 1 -1 1
2.8

-1.00
0.33
0.33 0 1 1 1 -1

2.70
2.33
3.13

20.52

9.5 9.66
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.00
3.50
3.75

4.50 6.25 4.00 4.50
4.00 5.75 3.75 4.25
4.25 6.25 3.75 4.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.33
4.00
4.17

Choreography 3.50 4.00 6.25 3.75 4.500.75 4.08
Interpretation/Timing 3.75 4.50 6.00 3.75 3.751.50 4.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 20.52

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

7.6624.35GBRKaren JERVIS / Stephen HOARE 2.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi11 2.0 0.50 1 2 1 1 1 2.50
2
3
4

Sp1
DiSt1
CuLi3

2

2.0 0 0 0-1 -1
3.0 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3
2.5

-0.17
-2.50
0.33 0 1 1 1 0

1.83
0.50
2.83

18.69

9.5 7.66
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.25

3.25 6.00 3.50 4.00
3.75 5.50 3.75 3.75
3.00 5.75 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.75
3.75
3.42

Choreography 3.75 3.50 6.25 3.75 4.000.75 3.83
Interpretation/Timing 3.75 3.50 6.25 3.50 4.251.50 3.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.69

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-2.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls -2.00



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
ICE DANCING OD ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

7.2622.82FRAIsabelle SETZKORN / Lambert SETZKORN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt11 3.7 -0.67 0 -1 -1 0 -1 3.03
2
3
4

SlLi1
CuLi1+SlLi1
Sp1

3

1.0 0 -1 00 -1
1.8 0 0 -1 0 0
2.0

-0.07
0.00

-0.50 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

0.93
1.80
1.50

15.56

8.5 7.26
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.25
3.00
3.25

2.25 3.75 2.75 3.25
1.75 3.50 2.75 3.00
2.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.08
2.92
3.00

Choreography 3.50 2.25 4.00 2.75 3.000.75 3.08
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 2.00 3.50 3.00 3.501.50 3.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 15.56

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

6.5019.65GBRVivienne VAN SOMEREN / Will NEWCOMB 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi11 1.5 -0.33 -1 -1 0 0 -1 1.17
2
3
4

Sp1
DiSt1
RoLi1

4

2.0 0 1 00 -1
3.0 -2 -1 0 0 -2
2.0

0.00
-1.00
-0.67 -2 -2 0 -1 -1

2.00
2.00
1.33

13.15

8.5 6.50
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

2.75
2.50
2.50

2.00 4.25 1.75 3.00
1.75 3.75 2.25 2.75
2.25 3.75 2.50 2.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

2.58
2.50
2.50

Choreography 3.00 2.25 4.25 2.25 3.000.75 2.75
Interpretation/Timing 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.50 2.751.50 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 13.15

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00
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